
 2024-2025 USD 460 MEAL PRICES
L = lunch; B = breakfast

Hesston Elementary School Lunch Breakfast

Meal Prices Full Pay Reduced Full Pay Reduced
$3.20 $0.40 $2.55 $0.30

August (9 meals) $28.80 $3.60 $22.95 $2.70
September (20 meals) $64.00 $8.00 $51.00 $6.00
October (20 meals) $64.00 $8.00 $51.00 $6.00
November (18 meals) $57.60 $7.20 $45.90 $5.40
December (15 meals) $48.00 $6.00 $38.25 $4.50
January (19 meals) $60.80 $7.60 $48.45 $5.70
February (18 meals) $57.60 $7.20 $45.90 $5.40
March (16 meals) $51.20 $6.40 $40.80 $4.80
April (20 meals) $64.00 $8.00 $51.00 $6.00
May (17 meals) $54.40 $6.80 $43.35 $5.10

Total First Semester $262.40 $32.80 $209.10 $24.60
Total Second Semester $288.00 $36.00 $229.50 $27.00
Total for School Year $550.40 $68.80 $438.60 $51.60

Hesston Middle School Breakfast

Meal Prices Full Pay Reduced Full Pay Reduced

$3.40 $0.40 $2.55 $0.30

August (9 meals) $30.60 $3.60 $22.95 $2.70
September (20 meals) $68.00 $8.00 $51.00 $6.00
October (20 meals) $68.00 $8.00 $51.00 $6.00
November (18 meals) $61.20 $7.20 $45.90 $5.40
December (15 meals) $51.00 $6.00 $38.25 $4.50
January (19 meals) $64.60 $7.60 $48.45 $5.70
February (18 meals) $61.20 $7.20 $45.90 $5.40
March (16 meals) $54.40 $6.40 $40.80 $4.80
April (20 meals) $68.00 $8.00 $51.00 $6.00
May (17 meals) $57.80 $6.80 $43.35 $5.10

Total First Semester $278.80 $32.80 $209.10 $24.60
Total Second Semester $306.00 $36.00 $229.50 $27.00
Total for School Year $584.80 $68.80 $438.60 $51.60

Hesston High School Breakfast

Meal Prices Full Pay Reduced Full Pay Reduced
$3.45 $0.40 $2.55 $0.30

August (8 L; 9 B) $27.60 $3.20 $22.95 $2.70
September (20 meals) $69.00 $8.00 $51.00 $6.00
October (20 meals) $69.00 $8.00 $51.00 $6.00
November (18 meals) $62.10 $7.20 $45.90 $5.40  
December (15 meals) $51.75 $6.00 $38.25 $4.50
January (19 meals) $65.55 $7.60 $48.45 $5.70
February (18 meals) $62.10 $7.20 $45.90 $5.40
March (16 meals) $55.20 $6.40 $40.80 $4.80
April (20 meals) $69.00 $8.00 $51.00 $6.00
May (16 L; 17 B) $55.20 $6.40 $43.35 $5.10

Total First Semester $279.45 $32.40 $209.10 $24.60
Total Second Semester $307.05 $35.60 $229.50 $27.00
Total for School Year $586.50 $68.00 $438.60 $51.60

Lunch (seconds are $1.85)

Lunch (seconds are $1.85)


